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A.01.1  Position & Exhibitors
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A.01.2  Distribution & equipment
Escala de Dibujo

1:50
Fecha

19/01/2024
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A.01.3  Dividing element + Podiums
Fecha

19/01/2024

1,05

0,
15

0,
20

 Elevation S1  E
le

va
tio

n 
S2

0,
05

1,
65

0,
30

0,05 0,95 0,05

0,
05

0,
73

0,
02

0,
28

0,
02

0,
28

0,
02

2Elevation S11:25 7Elevation S21:25

Lightbox + exhibitor vinyl logo

Plywood or natural wood light color slats

DIVIDING ELEMENT

Wooden perimeter structure + base.
White finish, preferably lacquered.

3 Glass shelves
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A.01.4  Lockable showcase and counter
Fecha
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Glass showcase inlighted

Wooden body. White finish,
preferably lacquered.

Plywood or natural
wood light color base

Vinyl logo

LOCKABLE SHOWCASE LOCKABLE COUNTER

Wooden body. White finish,
preferably lacquered.

Plywood or natural
wood light color base

Lightbox with vinyl logo

SHOWCASE AND COUNTER DESIGN CAN BE
SLIGHTLY DIFFERENT TO FIT THE BUDGET.
EXISTING STOCK MODELS CAN BE OFFERED,
BUT MODULAR SYSTEM FURNITURE IS NOT
ALLOWED.
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A.01.6  Views
Fecha

19/01/2024

NENW

Lightbox

Wooden cornice. White finish,
preferably lacquered.

LED recessed downlights

3D letters

Graphic or
lightbox

NW

NE

Lockable showcase

Plywood or natural wood
light color slats

Platform or carpet. White finish

Vinyl booth number & logo

Graphic

Lockable counter

Wooden walls.
White finish, preferably lacquered.

Lockable cabinet

Dividing element

Table + 4 chairs
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